Iilllilllll o DRTS

Power Tower (10000526)




< GORILLA SPOATS

~ PROFESSIONAL GYM EQUIPMENT FOR EVERYONE




“@ﬁﬂﬂlllll SI’IIHTS

r hex bolt (M10%67) age bolt (M10%60)
AN T
Inner hex bolt (M8*65) Tnner hex bolt (M8*45)
: I : A
Inner hexagon spanner S6 Inner hex bolt (M8%35)
T ([




AN

- (©)

N

Tnner hex bolt (M10%67)-4pcs Hex Nut (M10)-12PCS

[

Carriage bolt (M10%60)-8PCS Arc Washer (¢10)-16PCS

@10 M10%67 M10%67 @10
- ——-0 Oo—- -9 -

®10 ML0x67
>—-—9—-
M10%67 910




CA
S

\
-~

A

Y

Inner hex bolt (M10%67)—-4PCS

X
)

Hex Nut (M10)-4PCS Arc Washer (910)—-8PCS




AN

Inner hex bolt (M10%67)—4PCS

(&

Vs
N

Hex Nut (M10)—-4PCS Arc Washer (910)—-8PCS

L

—
So%mw 6 210 g
N

Q D) r/@

x

UioeE ]
6

7 o8

o
Mo &,N,.) Q%QV
0 -
pa




AN

Inner hex bolt (M10%67)-4PCS

7 @
N\

Hex Nut (M1o) —APCS Arc Washer (#10)-8PCS




Y

hex bolt (M8*65)—-4PCS

Inner

©

Arc Washer (¢8)—-4PCS




M

(S
6 Hex Bolt (M10%20)-4pcs Inner hex bolt (M10%67)-4PCS

r\
)

Hex Nut (M10)—4PCS Arc Washer (10)—-12PCS




- TN @

Inner hex bolt (M8*45)—-3PCS Washer (#8) —3PCS

A @

Inner hex bolt (M8%35)—2PCS  Arc Washer (#8)-2PCS




